Fuel Relief Fund
Hurrican Sandy Budget

Contributions
Direct - FRF Website
Direct - FRF Mailed Contributions
Global Giving

Expenses
Staffing
Administration
Signage / Banners
Travel
Lodging
Meals
Equipment
Fuel
Bank, Credit Card fees for PayPal
Misc Costs

Net

$10,000
$40,000

$250,000

$0

$0

$500
$1,000
$0

$0

$0
$290,000
$8,000

$500
$300,000

$300,000

$0

All volunteers

None

For display on location

For Chair to fly to East Coast to meet the truck.
Donated

Donated

Donated

Purchase to fill and replenish truck to give away
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