Fuel Relief Fund

Hurrican Sandy Budget

\sim	4 . 11		
Cor	ntrih	i itio	ne
\sim 01	เนเม	uuc	บเจ

Direct - FRF Website	\$10,000	
Direct - FRF Mailed Contributions	\$40,000	
Global Giving	\$250,000	
		\$300,000

Expenses

Net

Staffing	\$0	All volunteers
Administration	\$0	None
Signage / Banners	\$500	For display on location
Travel	\$1,000	For Chair to fly to East Coast to meet the truck.
Lodging	\$0	Donated
Meals	\$0	Donated
Equipment	\$0	Donated
Fuel	\$290,000	Purchase to fill and replenish truck to give away
Bank, Credit Card fees for PayPal	\$8,000	
Misc Costs	\$500	
	\$300,000	0_

\$0